

---

## Pachet PVC-KG

I.D.: 40131896

---

Data publicarii	14.12.18	Coduri CPV	44164310-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 619,68 RON - 619,68 RON

---

Descriere: COT 45 PVC D160 Buc 5 13.92 69.6 COT 45 PVC D200 Buc 5 25.104 125.52 COT 90 PVC KG D160 Buc 5 17.872 89.36 COT 90 PVC KG D200 Buc 5 33.52 167.6 MUFA PVC D160 Buc 5 13.408 67.04 MUFA PVC KG D200 Buc 5 20.112 100.56

---